. '
Rule 4.34 -'CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06269308

Plumbxpress Limited

|| G

Peter Nicholas VWastell
Torrington House

47 Holywell Hill

St Albans
Hertfordshire AL1 1HD

Michael William Young
Torrington House

47 Holywell Hill

St Albans
Hertfordshire AL1 1HD

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 18 June 2009

Signed__ e=rNods T

Date 48 June 2009

Vantis Business Recovery Services
Torrington House

47 Holywell Hill

St Albans

Hertfordshire AL1 1HD

Ref, PLUQO026VBR/PNW/MWY/TMC/S\

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technclogy Limited. Glasgow

Insolven

SATURDAY

Fnar Nfirial llen

IR

20/06/2009 2
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule*4.34-CVL Form 4.19

.

e Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Plumbxpress Limited

on the 18 June 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Roger Wild, The Old Rectory, Holt Heath, Worcester WR6 6NG

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A B & C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 18 June 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Plumbing

Sworn/affirmed at J¢ % Cm&:n,( QC’D . &\7( A/ (s /4 - /C“J

(R T ;vv. 0 &4307

Date
Signatures &\
Before Me ,ﬂ; TERESA CUESTA ROCA

W 59 LONDON ROAD
7 ST. ALBANS

A Solicitor or Commissioﬁe/of Oaths or dlﬁgléilﬁ;\%%ls{ed officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and te initial any
crossings-cut or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Plumbxpress Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 June 2009

A.- Summéry of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

VAT Refund 2,320.83 2,320.83
Cash at Bank 4,469.80 4 469.80
DSH Services Inter Co Alc 3,393.46 NIL
Elecxpress Inter Co A/c 2,471.93 NIL
Estimated total asg available for preferential creditors 6,790.63

,-;{‘\\ Date ‘Q‘)OO!

Signature




Plumbxpress Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 June 2009

A1l - Sumrﬁary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,790.63
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,790.63
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,790.63
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,790.63
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicablte (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,790.63
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 14,673.11
ChipsAway International 25,237.93
39.911.04
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders) {33,120.41)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (33,120.41)
Issued and calted up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total de/ticfevcylsurplus as regards members (33,121.41)

Signature ™~ Date l%’ 6' o9




£T-27 6002 aun( 11 009 "13A 10S SdI 1401 3bey
609 g,
TT'EL9'PT Buijjejol saul 11
8898/t [LZ STMS ‘uopuoT ‘peoy puounry Jaddn 11T ‘eze|d uoled Bunaxien a1musp 00AD
66'611°C HOZ TTAQ 'S210M “33sUILLIapply ‘peoy Hodinos ‘asnoH (e3ibig pajiwr pjoblels 00SD
00'5p9'C HLS /8 ‘PlaUpiod uonns ‘Aem spiatld IS9AIRH 6€ subisaQ sAneyy TOWD
000 4v9 STIW ‘Jua)y ‘suoispiep ‘peoy 910 ‘aSNOH 3|_APRIA ‘305 1U3Y 1SoM SWoIsND B aNuAAY WH 00HD
00'0 4VT 66SS ‘295-U0-puaLInes ‘aNUDAY BLOIIA TZ ‘9SNOH Japuexaly 3S19X3 1§ SWOISND WH TOHD
88'bZE 498 798 ‘UamosaleH ‘peoy Yied [99)S ‘LNOD POOAA SGLUOOD) ‘SSNOH 3A0IG IDUIADID 009D
05°£87 MS0 ATD3 ‘UOpUOT ‘193135 DIOWEDAS §-9 ‘BSNOH SILIRUAQ J1d siweuiq 100D
00'508 039 £AQ ‘36pliqunols “saaury ‘sue suols AT ‘doys sseuadie) ay| suone|ay dM|qnd aiowung bumog 00a>
09106 Z18 $TAQ ‘Uops3n0Is ‘18345 YbiY ‘asnoH weaquooyy A3@pen suyd 00WD
00'+81 AHT OTAQ w_mumc_c._._m_u_u_v_ \Um.om J91S22J0M hmbr_mwu ssauisng >m._QmE< SUOIIOWOL =2210UD 000D
9Z'819'7 Z4E bPW ‘plogpeg “ied ssauisng Alold ‘qeT-l piojpag P SUONEDIUNWILIOD WIOJUUY 00vD
¥ ‘ SSo1ppy oweN >wv_

s1031pa41) Auedwod - g
pajywi ssatdxquinid
S$9DIAIS AIDA0DIY ssaulsng SIJUeA




CT:ZT 6002 Bung 11

10°5 497 105 Sdl

1401 abey

609 9l

Tawa aineubis
b
/
T _6Gyje30L soujua 1
T 0 T 0 QL7 3ATMATHIOM SANYHE]G ISTHONY YA 004dH
je3o]l. 19430 +314] JETP ssaJppy awey A3y

slopjoyaleys -
pajiwn ssasdxquin|d
S3IIAIRG AIDA0DDY SSauIsng SIIUBA




